
ViaJacobi

ViaCook

ViaStockalper

ViaSbrinz

ViaFrancigena

31

10

12

32

27

16

21 29

19

20

23

24

22

30

28

13

15

17

26

18

14

25

11

Kulturwege Wallis: Hauptrouten und regionale Routen

Legende
10  Leuk und Umgebung
11  Umwanderung Welterbe Jungfrau-Aletsch
12  Les Trois Chablais
13  Binntal
14  Via Transalpina
15  ViaMatterhorn
16  ViaFurka
17  Via Col du Sanetsch
18  Via Col du Rawyl
19  Via Haut-Plateau
20  Via Hérens
21  Via Sion-Riddes
22  Via Derborence
23  Via Mont Chemin
24  Via Champex-Ferret
25  Via Val de Bagnes
26  Via Coude du Rhône
27  Via Col de Balme
28  Via Val d Anniviers
29  Via Mont Noble
30  Lötschental
31  ViaPostaAlpina
32  Via Cordona

Hauptrouten
ViaCook
ViaFrancigena
ViaJacobi
ViaSbrinz
ViaStockalper

Kantonsgrenzen

Regionale Routen
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